VI.

VII.

VIIL.

Lane Comunity
Health Council

Lane Community Health Council Board Meeting
March 12, 2024
7:00am-9:00am
Hybrid Meeting

Agenda

Call to Order Dr. Luedtke

o Welcome & Introductions

o Public Comment
Consent Agenda Dr. Luedtke

o Approval of January 9, 2024 Minutes

o LCHC Financials

o CCO Director's Report

o Real D Dashboard

o PacificSource Financials
Nominating Committee Ms. Canino
Finance Committee Update

o Updated charter Mes. Busek
Community Impact Workgroup Mr. Scurto
Reinvestment Policy Ms. Busek
Shared Savings Ms. Busek
Community Advisory Council Ms. Barone/ Ms.
Watford

Adjourn Dr. Luedtke

Next meeting: April 9, 2024

7:00am

7:10am

7:15am

7:25am

7:30am

7:45am

7:50am

8:55am

9:00am



	March 2024 Board packet
	March 2024 Board packet
	March 2024 Board packet
	March 2024 Board packet
	March 2024 Board agenda
	Board Meeting Minutes January 9 2023 - Draft for Review
	December 2023 LCHC Financials- final draft
	January 2024 LCHC financial statements - DRAFT
	Lane CCO Director's Report_March 2024
	DemographicData_REALD_Lane_CCO_202402
	DemographicData_REALD_Lane_HOP_202402
	March 2024 Nominating Committee
	Nominating Committee February 2024 Recommendation
	March 2024 Nominating Committee
	Lane Community Health Council Board Application 032021 lana gee gott
	Clinical Advisory Panel Application 2023 application copy
	Devorak-Tannya-CIC-2024-App
	20240110142842555.pdf
	20240110142919528.pdf
	20240110142945818.pdf



	Finance Committee Charter Final 2024
	2024 LCHC YBH grant recommendation overview for Board
	2024 YBH Grant Recommendation summaries for Board
	Sheet1

	LCHC Community Reinvestment Policy 2024 draft revision 2024.02.05

	CAC-Board Updates-LCHC-3-2024+TransPonder-Resource
	CAC-Board Updates-LCHC-3-2024
	Partner Spotlight-TransPonder

	Family Check-Up Flyer-English
	Family Check-Up Flyer-Spanish
	Join the Triple P Discussion Group!
	Teen Triple P Brochure
	Triple P Brochure

	Shared Savings 2023 Worksheet 22224
	Sheet1


	2023 11 Lane Finance Report

	2023 11 Lane Finance Report



