

## Lane Community Health Council Board Meeting March 12, 2024 7:00am-9:00am Hybrid Meeting Agenda

I.	<ul><li>Call to Order</li><li>Welcome &amp; Introductions</li><li>Public Comment</li></ul>	Dr. Luedtke	7:00am
II.	<ul> <li>Consent Agenda</li> <li>Approval of January 9, 2024 Minutes</li> <li>LCHC Financials</li> <li>CCO Director's Report</li> <li>Real D Dashboard</li> <li>PacificSource Financials</li> </ul>	Dr. Luedtke	7:10am
III.	Nominating Committee	Ms. Canino	7:15am
IV.	Finance Committee Update  O Updated charter	Ms. Busek	7:25am
V.	Community Impact Workgroup	Mr. Scurto	7:30am
VI.	Reinvestment Policy	Ms. Busek	7:45am
VII.	Shared Savings	Ms. Busek	7:50am
VIII.	Community Advisory Council	Ms. Barone/ Ms. Watford	8:55am
IX.	Adjourn	Dr. Luedtke	9:00am

Next meeting: April 9, 2024